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Blue Star West Coast Fall Invitational

October 2-3, 2010

High School Girls NCAA Certified Viewing Tournament

~

Godinez HS - 3002 W Centennial Rd, Santa Ana, Ca 92704
(G1, G2, G3)

Santa Ana HS - 520 W. Walnut St, Santa Ana, CA 92701
(SA1, SA2)

** All coaches must re-check schedules for game time changes, Friday, 12:00pm

ULS: junior
Championships,




Elite Division
Pool A
Balboa Hills Elite
NC Swoosh
LA Nets Red
Vegas Elite Blue

Pool B
Balboa Hills Silver
Swoosh Elite
Central Cal Vines
Menifee Lady Hoopsters
FBC Blue*

Pool C
Northridge Swoosh Black
VC Elite
SoCal Magic Black
Blue Star *1

Pool D
Northridge Swoosh Blue
AZ Thunder Black
SoCal Dream Blue
LA Nets Black




8:00am...

8:00am ...

9:00am ...

10:00am ...
11:00am ...
12:00pm ...

12:00pm ...

1:00pm ...
1:00pm ...
1:00pm ...
2:00pm ...
3:00pm ...
4:00pm ...
6:00pm ...
6:00pm ...
7:00pm ...

8:00pm ...

Saturday

FBC Blue vs Swoosh Elite (G2)*

SoCal Magic Black vs VC Elite (G1)

LA Nets Black vs AZ Thunder Black (G1)

SoCal Magic Black vs Blue Star *1 (G1)
Northridge Swoosh Black vs VC Elite (G1)
Northridge Swoosh Blue vs AZ Thunder Black (G2)
LA Nets Red vs Vegas Elite Blue (G1)

Northridge Swoosh Black vs Blue Star *1 (G1)
Balboa Hills Silver vs Central Cal Vines (G2)

SoCal Dream Blue vs LA Nets Black (G3)
Northridge Swoosh Blue vs SoCal Dream Blue (G1)
Balboa Hills Elite vs LA Nets Red (G1)

Vegas Elite Blue vs NC Swoosh (G1)

Central Cal Vines vs Menifee (G1)

Balboa Hills Silver vs Swoosh Elite (G2)

Balboa Hills Elite vs NC Swoosh (G1)

Menifee vs Swoosh Elite (G2)




Sunday

8:00am ... Blue Star *1 vs VC Elite (G1)

8:00am ... Northridge Swoosh Blue vs LA Nets Black (G3)
9:00am ... Northridge Swoosh Black vs SoCal Magic Black (G1)
9:00am ... Balboa Hills Silver vs Menifee (G2)

10:00am ... SoCal Dream Blue vs AZ Thunder Black (G2)
10:00am ... Central Cal Vines vs Swoosh Elite (G1)
11:00am ... Balboa Hills Elite vs Vegas Elite Blue (G1)
11:00am ... LA Nets Red vs NC Swoosh (G2)

1:00pm ... 1A vs 1B (G1)

1:00pm ... 1Cvs 1D (G2)

1:00pm ... 2A vs 2B (G3)

2:00pm ... 2C vs 2D (G3)

4:00pm ... 3A vs 3D (G2)

4:00pm ... Championship (G1)

5:00pm ... 3C vs 3D (G2)

6:00pm ... 4A vs 4B (G2)

6:00pm ... 4C vs 4D (G3)




Gold Division
Pool A
Balboa Hills-Norco
SGV
Mayfair High School
TSIN

Pool B
La Habra HS
Etiwanda
Dana HS
Balboa Hills (Calabasas HS)

Pool C
Bell Jeff
Summit
Muir HS
Team X

Pool D
Cajon HS
Monrovia HS
Brea #1 HS
Sierra Canyon




Saturday

9:00am ... Mayfair High School vs TSIN (G2)

9:00am ... Balboa Hills - Norco vs SGV (G3)

10:00am ... Bell Jeff vs Muir HS (G2)

11:00am ... Balboa Hills - Norco vs Mayfair HS (G2)
11:00am ... TSIN vs SGV (G3)

2:00pm ... Bell Jeff vs Summit (G3)

2:00pm ... Muir HS vs Team X (SA1)

3:00pm ... Brea HS *1 vs Sierra Canyon (G2)

4:00pm ... Team X vs Summit (G2)

5:00pm ... La Habra HS vs Dana HS (G1)

5:00pm ... Balboa Hills (Calabasas HS) vs Etiwanda (G2)
5:00pm ... Sierra Canyon vs Monrovia HS (G3)

6:00pm ... Cajon HS vs Brea HS *1 (G3)

7:00pm ... Dana HS vs Etiwanda (G3)

8:00pm ... La Habra HS vs Balboa Hills (Calabasas) (G1)

8:00pm ... Cajon HS vs Monrovia HS (G3)




Sunday

8:00am ... Bell Jeff vs Team X (G2)

9:00am ... Muir HS vs Summit (G3)

10:00am ... Mayfair HS vs SGV (G3)
11:00am ... Balboa Hills - Norco vs TSIN (G3)
12:00pm ...La Habra HS vs Etiwanda (G2)
12:00pm ... Dana HS vs Balboa Hills (Calabasas HS) (G1)
12:00pm ... Cajon HS vs Sierra Canyon (SA1l)
12:00pm ... Brea HS *1 vs Monrovia HS (G3)
2:00pm ... 1A vs 1B (G1)

2:00pm ... 1Cvs 1D (G2)

2:00pm ... 4A vs 4B (SA2)

3:00pm ... 2A vs 2B (G3)

3:00pm ... 4C vs 4D (SA2)

4:00pm ... 2C vs 2D (G3)

4:00pm ... 3C vs 3D (SA2)

5:00pm ... 3A vs 3B (G3)

5:00pm ... Championship (G1)




Black Division
Pool A
Wolfpack
Speed City
Brea HS *2
IE Magic

Pool B
SoCal Dream White
Blue Star *2
Vegas Elite Gold
Ojai Lightening

Pool C
Godinez
Swoosh Elite 15U
VC Elite

Bulldawgs Basketball Club

Pool D
TTB Navy
SoCal Dream Orange
NC Swoosh
OC Elite Blue




Saturday

10:00am ... IE Magic vs Speed City (G3)

10:00am ... Wolfpack vs Brea HS *2 (SA1)

11:00am ... Vegas Elite Gold vs Ojai Lightening (SA1)
12:00pm ... Wolf Pack vs Speed City (SA1)

12:00pm ...Godinez vs Bulldawgs Basketball Club (G3)
1:00pm ... TTB Navy vs SoCal Dream Orange (SA1)
2:00pm ... Godinez vs Swoosh Elite 15U (G3)
3:00pm ... Vegas Elite Gold vs Blue Star *2 (G3)
3:00pm ... VC Elite vs Bulldawgs Basketball Club (SA1)
4:00pm ... SoCal Dream White vs Ojai Lightening (G3)
4:00pm ... TTB Navy vs OC Elite Blue (SA1)

5:00pm ... VC Elite vs Swoosh Elite 15u (SA1)
6:00pm ... NC Swoosh vs SoCal Dream Orange (SA1)

7:00pm ... SoCal Dream White vs Blue Star *2 (G2)

[00]

:00pm ... NC Swoosh vs OC Elite Blue (SA1)




8:00am ...

8:00am ...

9:00am ...

9:00am ...

10:00am ...
10:00am ...
11:00am ...
11:00am ...

12:00pm ...

1:00pm ...
1:00pm ...
2:00pm ...
3:00pm ...
3:00pm ...
3:00pm ...
4:00pm ...

6:00pm ...

Sunday

Brea *2 vs Speed City (SA1)

Ojai vs Blue Star *2 (SA1)

IE Magic vs Wolfpack (SA1)

SoCal Dream White vs Vegas Elite Gold (SA2)
TTB Navy vs NC Swoosh (SA1)

OC Elite Blue vs SoCal Dream Orange (SA2)
Godinez vs VC Elite (G3)

Bulldawgs Basketball vs Swoosh Elite 15U (SA2)
4A vs 4B (SA2)

2A vs 2B (SA1)

4C vs 4C (SA2)

2C vs 2D (SA1)

1A vs 1B (G1)

1C vs 1D (G2)

3A vs 3B (SA1)

3C vs 3D (SA1)

Championship (G1)




